S137 spending April 2024- March 2025

Month
Jun-24

Jul-24

Mar-25

Item

Cut papers
Sign holder
Foil Adhesives
Trophy Store
Sign holder
Polo Shirts
School Awards
Plaque Engraving
Safety Wear
Engraving

VE signs

Cost
£19.90
£97.96
£20.48
£42.95
£97.98

£120
£42.95
£10
£184.93
£84.95
£51.99
£774.09



