S137 spending April 2024- March 2025

Month	Item	Cost
Jun-24	Cut papers	£19.90
	Sign holder	£97.96
	Foil Adhesives	£20.48
	Trophy Store	£42.95
Jul-24	Sign holder	£97.98
	Polo Shirts	£120
	School Awards	£42.95
	Plaque Engraving	£10
Mar-25	Safety Wear	£184.93
	Engraving	£84.95
	VE signs	£51.99
		£774.09